
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 34-I
Start Jan 31, 2014

3 soil 3 Finish Feb 3, 2014
4 clay/rock 7
61 lime 68

137 shale 205
31 lime 236
32 shale 268
3 lime 271

39 shale 310 set 20’ 7”
110 lime 420 Ran 838.9' of 2 7/8 
164 shale 584 cemented to surface 84 sxs
18 lime 602
58 shale 660
29 lime 689
23 shale 712
14 lime 726
15 shale 741
8 lime 749
9 shale 758
8 lime 766
14 shale 780
6 Sandy shale 786 Odor

38 Bkn sand 824 Good show
3 Dk sand 827 Show
15 Shale 842 T.D.


